
Date Day Team Opponent Location Time 

March 16 Monday V Althoff Althoff 7:30 

March 17 Tuesday V Metro East Lutheran Away 5:00 

March 18 Wednesday V Wesclin Belleville West 7:30 

March 19 Thursday V Maryville Christian Home 5:00 

March 20 Friday V Breese Central Althoff 5:30 

March 23 Monday V Collinsville Away 6:00 

March 26 Thursday V Wesclin Home 5:00 

March 27 Friday V Litchfield Home 5:00 

March 30 Monday V Belleville East Home 5:00 

April 6 Monday V Civic Memorial Home 5:00 

April 9 Thursday V Mater Dei Home 5:00 

April 13 Monday V Roxana Away 4:30 

April 15 Wednesday V Mascoutah Away 5:00 

April 20 Monday V Waterloo Home 5:00 

April 22 Wednesday V Columbia  Away 5:00 

April 25 Saturday  V Murphysboro Home 11:00 

April 27 Monday V Alton Marquette  Home 5:00 

April 29 Wednesday V Piasa  Away 5:00 

May 4 Monday V Freeburg Home 5:00 

May 5 Tuesday V  Father McGivney Away 5:00 

May 7 Thursday V Breese Central Home  5:00 

May 11 Monday V Alton Marquette  Home 5:00 

 

 

 

 

*Subject to Change              02/12/2026 


